Claude Simon

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

noreply@finance.nyc.gov

Wednesday, February 24, 2016 7:56 AM
csimon@fairlane.biz

Payment Receipt #CPY000113558 from NYC CityPay
_Certification_.htm

Thank you for your payment.

Payment Amount: $98.50

Receipt Number: CPY000113558
Transaction Date: 02/24/2016 7:56:09 AM
Payment Type: AMEX ***xxxxexxx8009

Thank you for your order. This e-mail will serve as confirmation that your

payment was received. Please do not reply to this e-mail.

Please keep this for your records.

Birth certificate search for year: 1885 MANHATTAN

Birth certificate search for year: 1906 MANHATTAN

Birth certificate search for year: 1886 MANHATTAN

Death certificate search for year: 1944 BROOKLYN

Death certificate search for year: 1876 MANHATTAN

Death certificate search for year: 1917 BROOKLYN

Shipping Charges for the Order

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$8.50



Payment Amount: $98.50



